Heat Transfer
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT METHODS and
CALIBRATION UNIT
H981
Year 1
study
Features
Allows Investigation of Temperature Measurement Methods and

110-120 Volts, Single Phase, 60Hz (With earth/ground).
Line current up to 5.0A at 110V.
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
H981/230 - Temperature Measurement Methods & Calibration Unit
H981/115 - Temperature Measurement Methods & Calibration Unit
H981/230/HC - Temperature Measurement Methods & Calibration Unit
Computer Linked
H981/115/HC - Temperature Measurement Methods & Calibration Unit
Computer Linked
H981A - Dry Well Calibrator
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject